                                                                                                                                                                                                            Rev.2
Refrigerated Air Dryers
• Compact design with low space requirements.
• Pressure dew point of 38 °F / 4°C.
• Built-in pre filter and post filter.
• External digital controller for easy access adjustments.
• Energy saving mode included.
• Uses environmentally friendly R134a refrigerant.

delivered to downstream products.
Application
Food and beverage industry - Laboratories and pharmaceutical - Clinics and
hospitals - Automotive industry - Sandblasting - Packaging applications -
Textile industry - work with air in general.
Specifications
Maximum Operating Pressure:  230 psi
Maximum Air Inlet Temperature:  140 oF - 60 oC
Maximum Air Ambient Temperature:   122 oF - 50 oC
Pressure Drop: <3 psig
Pre-filter Grade:  1 micron
Post-filter Grade: 0.01 micron
MODEL
FLOW CONN. DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT VOLTAGE
ACFM m3/hr NPT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT Lbs Kg V/PH/HZ
AE-RDK10 10 17 1/2” 413 363 557 71 32 115/1/60
AE-RDK15 15 25.5 1/2” 413 363 557 71 32 115/1/60
AE-RDK25 25 42.5 1/2” 413 363 557 71 32 115/1/60
AE-RDK40 40 68 3/4” 473 453 832 113 51 115/1/60
AE-RDK60 60 102 3/4” 473 453 832 117 53 115/1/60
AE-RDK80 80 136 3/4” 473 453 832 122 55 115/1/60
AE-RDK100 100 170 1-½” 553 503 874 172 78 115/1/60
AE-RDK125 125 212.5 1-½” 553 503 874 183 83 230/1/60
AE-RDK150 150 255 1-½” 553 503 874 190 86 230/1/60
AE-RDK200 200 340 2” 678 648 1157 353 160 230/1/60
AE-RDK250 250 425 2” 678 648 1157 364 165 230/1/60
AE-RDK350 350 595 2” 948 728 1370 485 220 230/1/60
AE-RDK500 500 850 2” 948 728 1370 507 230 230/1/60
AE-RDK600 600 1020 3” 948 798 1460 595 270 460/3/60
AE-RDK750 750 1275 3” 948 798 1460 628 285 460/3/60
AE-RDK1000 1000 1700 3” 1163 778 1725 864 392 460/3/60
Correction Factors
Flow ratings in CFM are assumed to the following standard conditions:
Operation pressure: 100 psig / 7 barg
Maximum Air Ambient Temperature: 100°F / 38°C